Axiomtek IPC920   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
IPC920
Fanless Industrial System with LGA1700 Socket 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel
®
 Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Celeron
®

OS Support  Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows 10 IoT, Windows 11 IoT, Linux OS
* Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list and the system operating temperature list.
Ordering Information
System
IPC920-H-F1
(P/N: E26G920100)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-H-F1E
(P/N: E26G920102)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1
(P/N: E26G920101)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1E
(P/N: E26G920103)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
M.2 Key M 2280 NVMe SSD